
Hawkeye Community College

March 1, 2025

Waterloo, Iowa
 Novice Pre-Petite Small Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

127 Tiki Room 1 268.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Pre-Petite Small Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

102 Are We There Yet 1 283.2 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Petite Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

3 Surfs Up 1 276.3 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

4 Ponytail 2 268.6 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

5 Dear Future Husband 3 268 Be Brave Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

3 Surfs Up 1 276.3 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

4 Ponytail 2 268.6 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

5 Dear Future Husband 3 268 Be Brave Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

90 Sister Sister 1 259.9 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

7 Queen Of The Ocean 1 271.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

6 Perfect Day 2 260.5 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

7 Queen Of The Ocean 1 271.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

6 Perfect Day 2 260.5 Spotlight Studios 

90 Sister Sister 3 259.9 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Petite Small Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

31 Splash N Go 1 272.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

The Dance Challenge
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32 Move Your Feet 2 264.6 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Novice Petite Small Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

81 wherever I Go 1 269.8 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

82 One Light 2 266.8 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Petite Small Group Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

45 Like A Girl 1 263.8 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Petite Small Group Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

128 Sea Cruise 1 267.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Petite Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

102 Are We There Yet 1 283.2 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

31 Splash N Go 2 272.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

81 wherever I Go 3 269.8 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

127 Tiki Room 4 268.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

128 Sea Cruise 5 267.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Petite Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

102 Are We There Yet 1 283.2 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

115 Surrender 1 267.1 Be Brave Dance Studio 

114 If Then 2 264.8 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Solo Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

92 I Gotta Feeling 1 272.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

93 Reputation 2 268.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

94 Barbie Remix 3 266.6 Be Brave Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

11 Fabuous 1 277.6 Jessica Caughron IND 
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16 Cheerleader 2 275 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

10 Dance The Night Away 3 272.9 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Mini Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

49 Hard As Nails 1 283.3 Jessica Schilling IND 

50 Wild Heart 2 263 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Solo Musical Theater

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

132 Exceptional Zed 1 268.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

103 Do What You Gotta Do 1 270.6 Paulette s Dance & Tumbling 

 Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

49 Hard As Nails 1 283.3 Jessica Schilling IND 

11 Fabuous 2 277.6 Jessica Caughron IND 

16 Cheerleader 3 275 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

10 Dance The Night Away 4 272.9 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

92 I Gotta Feeling 5 272.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

96 Celebrate 1 270.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

95 Red Revenge 2 269.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

19 I Just Got Paid 1 279.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

17 Speed Drive 2 271.7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

18 Shimmering Seas 3 268.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

52 Light Up The World 1 266.1 Spotlight Studios 

51 I'll Chase the Sky 2 263.3 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Open
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

108 Confident 1 270.1 Paulette s Dance & Tumbling 

112 Circus Of Fun 2 266.6 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

107 Could Have Been Me 3 264.6 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

19 I Just Got Paid 1 279.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

17 Speed Drive 2 271.7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

96 Celebrate 3 270.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

108 Confident 4 270.1 Paulette s Dance & Tumbling 

95 Red Revenge 5 269.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Small Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

34 Snap Clap 1 268.7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

33 Girls Girls Girls 2 264.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Small Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

83 River 1 265.7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

84 Roadtrip Home 2 261.6 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Small Group Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

46 Flight CDTA 1 265 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

34 Snap Clap 1 268.7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

83 River 2 265.7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

46 Flight CDTA 3 265 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

33 Girls Girls Girls 4 264.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

84 Roadtrip Home 5 261.6 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Large Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

100 Popcorn 1 271.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

101 Blah Blah Blah 2 267.3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Large Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio
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35 Work For It 1 269.3 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Mini Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

100 Popcorn 1 271.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

35 Work For It 2 269.3 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

101 Blah Blah Blah 3 267.3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Mini Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

49 Hard As Nails 1 283.3 Jessica Schilling IND 

 Novice Junior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

118 Flowers 1 267.3 Be Brave Dance Studio 

116 Carousel 2 264.2 Be Brave Dance Studio 

117 Faking Bright 3 260 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Solo Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

98 Girls 1 256.8 Be Brave Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

22 Girls Will Be Girls 1 279.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

23 Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels 2 275.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

24 Victoria's Secret 3 264.8 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

53 Everywhere I Go 1 273.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

55 Frost 2 268.2 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

54 Gratitude 3 266.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Solo Musical Theater

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

133 Friend Like Me 1 269.3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Solo Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

130 Fabulous Feet 1 270.3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 
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131 Everybody Talks 2 263.3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

22 Girls Will Be Girls 1 279.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

23 Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels 2 275.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

53 Everywhere I Go 3 273.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

130 Fabulous Feet 4 270.3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

133 Friend Like Me 5 269.3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

120 Set Fire To The Rain 1 272.3 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

25 Girls Night Out 1 275.1 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

26 What's My Name 2 268.1 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

58 Sand In My Shoes 1 267.7 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

57 Girls 2 262.1 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

25 Girls Night Out 1 275.1 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

120 Set Fire To The Rain 2 272.3 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

26 What's My Name 3 268.1 Spotlight Studios 

58 Sand In My Shoes 4 267.7 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

57 Girls 5 262.1 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Junior Small Group Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

123 Deep End 1 264.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Small Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

36 Wild 1 262.4 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

37 Diva 2 260.7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 
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 Novice Junior Small Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

85 Dancing In The Sky 1 273 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

86 Love Me Like I Am 2 265.7 Spotlight Studios 

87 People Help the People 3 263.1 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Small Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

106 Giddy Up 1 271.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Small Group Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

47 America The Beautiful 1 262.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

85 Dancing In The Sky 1 273 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

106 Giddy Up 2 271.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

86 Love Me Like I Am 3 265.7 Spotlight Studios 

123 Deep End 4 264.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

87 People Help the People 5 263.1 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Large Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

1 Working For The Weekend 1 265.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Junior Production Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

135 CDTA Road Trip 1 274.8 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Junior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

22 Girls Will Be Girls 1 279.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Teen Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

119 Sailor Song 1 274.6 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Teen Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

27 Maneater 1 270.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 
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28 Fallin' 2 265.4 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Teen Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

60 Stand Still Look Pretty 1 272 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

62 Always 2 271.2 Spotlight Studios 

63 Falling Like The Stars 3 268.2 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Teen Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

104 Cry Little Sister 1 272.2 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

119 Sailor Song 1 274.6 Spotlight Studios 

104 Cry Little Sister 2 272.2 Spotlight Studios 

60 Stand Still Look Pretty 3 272 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

62 Always 4 271.2 Spotlight Studios 

27 Maneater 5 270.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

65 Rescue You 1 268.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

129 Civilization 1 264.8 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

65 Rescue You 1 268.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

129 Civilization 2 264.8 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Teen Small Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

38 Maneater 1 263.1 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Teen Small Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

88 Why 1 275.5 Spotlight Studios 
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 Novice Teen Small Group Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

48 Hey Ya 1 275.2 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

88 Why 1 275.5 Spotlight Studios 

48 Hey Ya 2 275.2 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

38 Maneater 3 263.1 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Teen Large Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

99 Downtown 1 278.1 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Teen Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

99 Downtown 1 278.1 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Senior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

121 Fall In Line 1 269.2 Spotlight Studios 

 Novice Senior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

66 The Projectionist 1 264.1 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

121 Fall In Line 1 269.2 Spotlight Studios 

66 The Projectionist 2 264.1 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Novice Senior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

121 Fall In Line 1 269.2 Spotlight Studios 

 Elite Mini Solo Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

97 Level Up 1 292.4 Jessica Schilling IND 
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 Elite Mini Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

40 Here I Come 1 286.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

41 Respect 2 283.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Mini Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

68 Die With A Smile 1 286.5 Jessica Schilling IND 

67 So Will I 2 282.7 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

97 Level Up 1 292.4 Jessica Schilling IND 

68 Die With A Smile 2 286.5 Jessica Schilling IND 

40 Here I Come 3 286.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

41 Respect 4 283.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

67 So Will I 5 282.7 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

20 Do It Like This 1 282.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

79 Have You Ever Seen The Rain 1 281.5 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

80 Count On Me 2 273.6 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

20 Do It Like This 1 282.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

79 Have You Ever Seen The Rain 2 281.5 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

80 Count On Me 3 273.6 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Mini Small Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

110 Safety Dance 1 279.8 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Mini Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

97 Level Up 1 292.4 Jessica Schilling IND 
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 Elite Junior Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

42 Yes I Can 1 284.3 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Junior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

74 November 1 266.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

75 Got It In You 2 266.4 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Elite Junior Solo Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

124 Beggin 1 279.1 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

42 Yes I Can 1 284.3 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

124 Beggin 2 279.1 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

74 November 3 266.4 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

75 Got It In You 4 266.4 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

77 Lay Down 1 280.7 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Junior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

42 Yes I Can 1 284.3 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Teen Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

44 It's a Look 1 290.3 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

43 Google Me 2 282.1 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

39 Man-eater 3 276.3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Elite Teen Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

70 Constellations 1 288.8 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

71 The Scientist 2 281.3 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

73 One More Try 3 280 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

44 It's a Look 1 290.3 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

70 Constellations 2 288.8 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

43 Google Me 3 282.1 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

71 The Scientist 4 281.3 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

73 One More Try 5 280 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

30 Glamorous 1 279.5 Spotlight Studios 

 Elite Teen Small Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

8 Still Hot 1 277 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Small Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

111 Stargazing 1 278.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Elite Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

111 Stargazing 1 278.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

8 Still Hot 2 277 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Large Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

2 Just Fine 1 268.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Elite Teen Large Group Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

89 Yard Sale 1 282.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Elite Teen Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

89 Yard Sale 1 282.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

2 Just Fine 2 268.9 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Elite Teen Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

44 It's a Look 1 290.3 The Dance Academy of Cedar Rapids 
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 Elite Senior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

122 Exile 1 288.2 Spotlight Studios 

 Elite Senior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

76 Let You Know 1 282.5 Spotlight Studios 

 Elite Senior Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

105 Falling Up 1 293.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Elite Senior Solo Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

126 Vienna 1 287.1 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

125 Friend Like Me 2 282.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Elite Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

105 Falling Up 1 293.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

122 Exile 2 288.2 Spotlight Studios 

126 Vienna 3 287.1 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

76 Let You Know 4 282.5 Spotlight Studios 

125 Friend Like Me 5 282.2 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Elite Senior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

113 Sign of the Times 1 286.2 Spotlight Studios 

 Elite Senior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

105 Falling Up 1 293.5 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 

 Varsity Small School Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

29 River 1 270.4 Steph Stolzman IND 

 Varsity Small School Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

59 Try 1 270.3 Steph Stolzman IND 
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 Varsity Small School Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

29 River 1 270.4 Steph Stolzman IND 

59 Try 2 270.3 Steph Stolzman IND 

 Varsity Small School Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

29 River 1 270.4 Steph Stolzman IND 

 College Team Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

109 College Gameday Routine 1 293.7 Grand View University 

 College Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

109 College Gameday Routine 1 293.7 Grand View University 
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